City of Tampa Proposed Community Investment Tax (CIT) Project List

Project Name / Description

Transportation & Public Works

Sidewalk repairs

Repaving and pavement preservation

Bridge repairs and replacement

Traffic signals replacements and upgrades

Intersection safety and mobility

Pedestrian safety and mobility

Corridor congestion relief

Mult-use trails

Public Safety

Vehicles and equipment

Facilities

Public Facilities

Public Facilities
Raymond James Stadium capital maintenance / repair
Amalie Arena capital maintenance / repair

Parks and Conservation

CIT Category

Transportation_Public_Works
Transportation_Public_Works
Transportation_Public_Works
Transportation_Public_Works
Transportation_Public_Works
Transportation_Public_Works
Transportation_Public_Works
Transportation_Public_Works

Public_Safety
Public_Safety

Public_Facilities
Public_Facilities
Public_Facilities

Subcategory

Sidewalk Repairs
Repaving & Pavement Preservation
Bridge Repairs & Replacements

Traffic Signals Replacements & Upgrades

Intersection Safety & Mobility
Pedestrian Safety & Mobility
Corridor Congestion Relief
Multi-Use Trails

Other - Specified in Next Column
Other - Specified in Next Column

Facilities Renovations & Maintenance
Facilities Renovations & Maintenance
Facilities Renovations & Maintenance

Other Subcategory

Fire Rescue and Law Enforcement Vehicles & Equipment
Fire Rescue and Law Enforcement Facilities

Contractual Obligation - Raymond James Stadium
Contractual Obligation - Amalie Arena

Total

Estimated Cost
$191,000,000

$339,000,000
$191,000,000
$148,000,000
$253,000,000
$165,000,000

$88,000,000

$783,000,000



