City of Tampa Proposed Community Investment Tax (CIT) Project List

Project Name / Description	CIT Category	Subcategory	Other Subcategory	Estimated Cost
Transportation & Public Works				\$191,000,000
Sidewalk repairs	Transportation_Public_Works	Sidewalk Repairs		
Repaving and pavement preservation	Transportation_Public_Works	Repaving & Pavement Preservation		
Bridge repairs and replacement	Transportation_Public_Works	Bridge Repairs & Replacements		
Traffic signals replacements and upgrades	Transportation_Public_Works	Traffic Signals Replacements & Upgrades		
Intersection safety and mobility	Transportation_Public_Works	Intersection Safety & Mobility		
Pedestrian safety and mobility	Transportation_Public_Works	Pedestrian Safety & Mobility		
Corridor congestion relief	Transportation_Public_Works	Corridor Congestion Relief		
Mult-use trails	Transportation_Public_Works	Multi-Use Trails		
Public Safety				\$339,000,000
Vehicles and equipment	Public_Safety	Other - Specified in Next Column	Fire Rescue and Law Enforcement Vehicles & Equipment	\$191,000,000
Facilities	Public_Safety	Other - Specified in Next Column	Fire Rescue and Law Enforcement Facilities	\$148,000,000
Public Facilities				\$253,000,000
Public Facilities				\$165,000,000
Raymond James Stadium capital maintenance / repair	Public_Facilities	Facilities Renovations & Maintenance	Contractual Obligation - Raymond James Stadium	
Amalie Arena capital maintenance / repair	Public_Facilities	Facilities Renovations & Maintenance	Contractual Obligation - Amalie Arena	
Parks and Conservation	Public_Facilities	Facilities Renovations & Maintenance		\$88,000,000
			Tot	al \$783,000,000